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Women / 6 / Div 1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cleo Sciberras6027
SGC

8.950 9.325 9.4509.250 36.975
8T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Kate Partridge6021
NNAOG

8.950 9.200 9.3509.250 36.750
8T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Ruby Zaia Trindade6024
NSW Academy

9.450 9.150 8.8759.075 36.550
1 3 13 28T 3 

3 

Chloe Tate6006
D'Vine

8.800 8.925 9.1759.450 36.350
16T 7 1 10T 4 

4 

Ruby McGoldrick6020
NNAOG

9.000 9.050 9.3758.875 36.300
6T 4 19 2T 5 

5 

Faith McNicholas6031
Sydney Academy

8.600 9.025 9.0259.025 35.675
27T 5 14 14T 6 

6 

Miila Lee6008
Gosford

8.900 8.675 9.0009.000 35.575
12T 12 15T 16T 7 

7 

Taylor Thai6035
Sydney Academy

9.000 8.725 9.3008.500 35.525
6T 9 27 6 8 

8 

Victoria Campbell6002
Bunnerong

8.900 8.175 9.2009.225 35.500
12* 23 6T 9 9T

9T

Laila Norris6039
Wollongong

8.900 8.700 8.9009.000 35.500
12* 10T 15T 27 9T

9T

Samara Serra6033
Sydney Academy

8.950 7.850 9.3759.300 35.475
8T 28 3 2T 11T

11T

Emi Sheather6009
Hornsby

8.700 8.775 9.0009.000 35.475
22T 8 15T 16T 11T

11T

Eliza Hazlewood6016
MLC

8.700 9.000 8.9758.750 35.425
22T 6 21 22T 13 

13 

Isabella Christian6036
Wollongong

8.800 8.575 8.8509.150 35.375
16T 14 10 30 14 

14 

Anna-Claire Korotki-Hill6022
NSW Academy

9.200 8.700 8.9758.475 35.350
3 10T 28 22T 15T

15T

Tyla Crotty6012
Infinity

8.700 8.450 9.0259.175 35.350
22T 17T 8T 14T 15T

15T

Bronte Simpson6034
Sydney Academy

8.500 8.150 9.1759.400 35.225
31T 24 2 10T 17 

17 

Sachi Smith6025
Pymble

9.400 7.450 9.1009.125 35.075
2 35 11 13 18 

18 

Caidence Tompkin-French6028
SGC

8.750 8.450 9.1258.700 35.025
19T 17T 23T 12 19 

19 

Hayle Allen6030
Sydney Academy

8.500 7.875 9.2259.225 34.825
31T 27 6T 7T 20 

20 

Lola Stephenson6018
MWGC

8.300 8.050 9.2259.175 34.750
36 26 8T 7T 21T

21T

Josephine Storer6019
NGA

8.800 8.125 9.0008.825 34.750
16T 25 20 16T 21T

21T

Sienna Hamod6037
Wollongong

8.500 8.500 8.9758.700 34.675
31T 15 23T 22T 23 

23 

Emma Traina6023
NSW Academy

9.100 8.475 8.4008.600 34.575
4 16 25 33 24 

24 

Matilda Qorraj6032
Sydney Academy

8.750 7.575 9.3258.900 34.550
19T 32T 18 5 25 

25 

Bella Woodhouse6015
JXGC

8.550 8.600 8.9758.375 34.500
29T 13 29T 22T 26 

26 
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Kahlia Maxwell6013
JXGC

8.700 8.400 9.0008.375 34.475
22T 19T 29T 16T 27 

27 

Alisha Fuda6026
Scallywaggs

8.600 8.325 9.0008.225 34.150
27T 21T 32 16T 28T

28T

Kara Tobey6014
JXGC

8.950 7.675 8.9758.550 34.150
8T 30 26 22T 28T

28T

Isobel Bagley6010
Icon

8.750 8.400 7.7759.100 34.025
19T 19T 12 37 30 

30 

Miya Newman6038
Wollongong

8.400 8.325 8.4508.725 33.900
35 21T 22 32 31 

31 

Matilda Medlin6011
Ignite

8.850 7.525 9.0007.825 33.200
15 34 37 16T 32 

32 

Isabella Nikolovski6005
Carmel & Co

9.050 7.825 7.8258.325 33.025
5 29 31 36 33 

33 

Aleigha Ebbs-Todd6004
Carmel & Co

8.700 7.575 8.3758.150 32.800
22T 32T 33T 34 34 

34 

Madison Lee6017
MWGC

8.450 7.600 8.5508.150 32.750
34 31 33T 31 35 

35 

Elida Gil6007
Gosford

8.550 6.875 8.8758.100 32.400
29T 37 35 28T 36 

36 

Olivia Criado6003
Carmel & Co

8.100 7.400 8.0758.025 31.600
37 36 36 35 37 

37 
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